
Sacristan Schedule 
Jan - Spring Break 2024 

Leighann Eckrich  Sister Lenitta
leckrich@stluke.org  slenitta@stluke.school
317.259.4373 x244 (w)
317.918.8737 (c)

Tuesday, Jan 9 Grace Hasch Betty Lucado

Thursday, Jan 11 Genevieve Glasser Claire Kashman

Tuesday, Jan 16 Elenor Noga Sophie Belange

Thursday, Jan 18 Emily Corneilus Blair Feldman

Tuesday, Jan 23 Lucy Mayer Bridget Mayer

Thursday, Jan 25 Claire Susemichael Juliette Hatcher

Tuesday, Jan 30 Ella Leffler Mia Martinez

Thursday, Feb 1 Greenlee Hellekson MaryKate Kuhnz

Tuesday, Feb 6 Molly Miller Avery Brenner

Thursday, Feb 8 Charlotte Belby Briley Morelli

Tuesday, Feb 13 Emily Corneilus Grace Hasch

Wednesday, Feb 14 Ella Leffler Claire Kashman

Thursday, Feb 15 Betty Lucado Sophie Belange

Tuesday, Feb 20 Greenlee Hellekson Blair Feldman

Thursday, Feb 22 Lucy Mayer Bridget Mayer

Tuesday, Feb 27 Genevieve Glasser Juliette Hatcher

Thursday, Feb 29 Charlotte Belby Mia Martinez

Tuesday, Mar 5 Molly Miller MaryKate Kuhnz

Thursday, Mar 7 Emily Cornelius Avery Brenner

Tuesday, Mar 12 Elenor Noga Briley Morelli

Thursday, Mar 14 Grace Hasch Betty Lucado

Friday 3/15 - Sunday 
3/24

Spring Break


